utility
gas

water

electric

total

september

5,979.49
15,761.33
84,666.89

106,407.71

2016-2017 Utility Usage Report

october november december january

7,882.36 11,233.38 22,676.85 16,988.97
12,300.76 16,798.58 14,420.23 11,670.83
72,895.46 61,119.88 54,600.00 56,282.43
93,078.58 89,151.84  91,697.08 84,942.23

february

12,394.71
18,238.45
58,289.71
88,922.87

total
77,155.76
89,190.18
166,345.94
332,691.88



