2016-2017 Utility Usage Report

utility	september	october	november	december	january	february	total
gas	5,979.49	7,882.36	11,233.38	22,676.85	16,988.97	12,394.71	77,155.76
water	15,761.33	12,300.76	16,798.58	14,420.23	11,670.83	18,238.45	89,190.18
electric	84,666.89	72,895.46	61,119.88	54,600.00	56,282.43	58,289.71	166,345.94
total	106,407.71	93,078.58	89,151.84	91,697.08	84,942.23	88,922.87	332,691.88